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Sunlite 11" Round LED Mushroom
Fixture, 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K - CCT

Tunable, White Finish

DIMMABLE

Item: 87747-SU

LFX/MU/11"/15W/SCT 11" LED MUSHROOM SUNLITE

General Characteristics
Material

Lens Material

Lens Finish

Finish

Lumens Per Watt (LPW)
Safety Rating

Ingress Protection
Dimmable

Dimming Type
Fixture Characteristics
Shape

Number of Lights
Mounting

Use Location

Electrical Characteristics
Watts

Volts

Equivalent Watts

LED Chip Manufacturer
Number of LEDs

Power Factor
Operating Temperature

Light Characteristics
Brightness

Color Accuracy (CRI)
Light Appearance
Color Temperature
Beam Angle

Product Dimensions
Size

Height (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimensions (in)

Product Data
Item Number

Case Quantity
Barcode on SKU
Barcode on Case
Brand
Description

744 Clinton St. Brooklyn, NY 11231 | 718.768.7000

Plastics

PC

Clear

White

70.00

ETL - Damp Location
IP20

True

10-100%

Round
1 - Light
Surface
Indoor

15

100

120
50000
3

0.9
-20740?

1050 Lumens

80

CCT Tunable
27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
130°

11"
3.8
10
(W) 10.24 (H) 3.86 (D) 10.24

87747-SU

6

653703877471
10653703877478
SUNLITE
LFX/MU/11"/15W/SCT
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